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Description

198701290000
35340

01/29/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

112 369

198703060000
76740

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 338

198703060000
76760

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 336

198703060000
77110

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 340

198703270001
01780

03/27/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

121 899

198704230001
32830

04/23/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

126 710

198704230001
33030

04/23/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

126 712

198706050001
81550

06/05/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

134 228

198706190001
99500

06/19/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

136 643

198702050000
41870

02/05/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSC
ASSOICATES
JOINT V

16 305

198702050000
41980

02/05/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSC
ASSOCIATES
JOINT V

16 305

198702260000
65960

02/26/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DVORAK,
RICHARD J. &
NANC

116 904

198703060000
76960

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 341

198704230001
32560

04/23/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

126 711

198704150001
23800

04/15/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
C.L. & SUE R.

125 93

198706220002
02540

06/22/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

136 951

198712160003
89180

12/16/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOWE,
BRENDA M.

163 789



198702050000
42360

02/05/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROSC
ASSOCIATES
JOINT V

113 572 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
INTERSTATE
HWY NO 280

198703060000
75940

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 339 Other:BOOK
NO 85, PAGE
648

198703060000
75990

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 342 Other:BOOK
NO 90, PAGE
626-629

198703060000
76450

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 337 Other:BOOK
NO 84, PAGE
561-64

198703270001
01900

03/27/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

121 898 Other:BOOK
NO 79, PAGE
977

198704230001
33680

04/23/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

126 711 Other:BOOK
NO 89, PAGE
160-64
BOOK NO 104,
PAGE 751-55

198712160003
88620

12/16/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

163 789 Other:BOOK
153, PAGE 912

198702050000
42210

02/05/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSC
ASSOCIATES
JOINT V

113 516 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
INTERSTATE
HWY NO 65

198702260000
66180

02/26/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

116 904 Other:VOLUME
91, PAGE 194

198703060000
76830

03/06/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WISCONSIN
TRUST CO

118 336 Other:BOOK
NO 81, PAGE
97
BOOK NO 86,
PAGE 157

198703270001
02170

03/27/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMAE INC 121 896 Other:BOOK
NO 69, PAGE
225

198704150001
23990

04/15/1987
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

125 93 Other:REAL
BOOK 87,
PAGE 111


