Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= FBS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701290000 35340	01/29/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	112	369				
198703060000 76740	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	338				
198703060000 76760	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	336				
198703060000 77110	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	340				
198703270001 01780	03/27/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	121	899				
198704230001 32830	04/23/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	126	710				
198704230001 33030	04/23/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	126	712				
198706050001 81550	06/05/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	134	228				
198706190001 99500	06/19/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	136	643				
198702050000 41870	02/05/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSC ASSOICATES JOINT V	16	305				
198702050000 41980	02/05/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSC ASSOCIATES JOINT V	16	305				
198702260000 65960	02/26/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DVORAK, RICHARD J. & NANC	116	904				
198703060000 76960	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	341				
198704230001 32560	04/23/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	126	711				
198704150001 23800	04/15/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, C.L. & SUE R.	125	93				
198706220002 02540	06/22/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	136	951				
198712160003 89180	12/16/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOWE, BRENDA M.	163	789				

198702050000 42360	02/05/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROSC ASSOCIATES JOINT V	113	572	Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S1/2 BQt:NE1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF INTERSTATE HWY NO 280
198703060000 75940	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	339	Other:BOOK NO 85, PAGE 648
198703060000 75990	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	342	Other:BOOK NO 90, PAGE 626-629
198703060000 76450	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	337	Other:BOOK NO 84, PAGE 561-64
198703270001 01900	03/27/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	121	898	Other:BOOK NO 79, PAGE 977
198704230001 33680	04/23/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	126	711	Other:BOOK NO 89, PAGE 160-64 BOOK NO 104, PAGE 751-55
198712160003 88620	12/16/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	163	789	Other:BOOK 153, PAGE 912
198702050000 42210	02/05/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSC ASSOCIATES JOINT V	113	516	Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S1/2 BQt:NE1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF INTERSTATE HWY NO 65
198702260000 66180	02/26/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	116	904	Other:VOLUME 91, PAGE 194
198703060000 76830	03/06/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WISCONSIN TRUST CO	118	336	Other:BOOK NO 81, PAGE 97 BOOK NO 86, PAGE 157
198703270001 02170	03/27/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMAE INC	121	896	Other:BOOK NO 69, PAGE 225
198704150001 23990	04/15/1987 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	125	93	Other:REAL BOOK 87, PAGE 111